1976 Dallas Cowboys

Passing:
Staubach
White, D
Pearson

Rushing:
Dennison
Laidlaw

Newhouse
Pearson, P
Young

Staubach
DuPree

Receiving:
Pearson, D
DuPree
Laidlaw
Pearson, P
Richards
Newhouse
Young
Dennison

Punt Returns:
Johnson, B

Kickoff Returns
Johnson, B
Jensen

Saldi

REPLAY
Won Loss Tie
10 4 0
Pct Yards Had Pct
Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
385 219 56.9 2894 25 89 15 6.5
20 11 55.0 193 2 48 4 10.0
1 1 100.0 5 0 5 0 0.0
Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
175 723 4.1 25 2 Waters
83 556 6.7 28 2 Harris
107 492 46 24 6 Renfro
72 358 5.0 25 0 Washington, M
30 161 54 24 1 Barnes
46 95 2.1 22 2 Martin
7 15 2.1 6 0
Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
62 970 15.6 61 10 Martin
50 633 12.7 44 6 Jones, Too Tall
33 345 105 36 4 White, R
26 347 133 89 3 Cole
24 446 18.6 33 2 Gregory
15 83 55 31 1 Henderson
11 171 155 38 1 Breunig
5 45 9.0 17 0 Kyle
No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
39 463 11.87 43 1 Herrera
Pearson, D
Newhouse
No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Laidlaw
35 806 23.0 39 0 DuPree
10 262 26.2 39 0 Pearson, P
1 15 15.0 15 0 Dennison

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
11 3 0
Pct Avg.
Int Gain YPC Rating Sks
39 75 132 86.2 30.0
20,0 9.7 175 819 0.0
00 5.0 50 875 0.0
Int Yards Avg Long TD
6 0 0.0 2 0
5 67 134 31 O
4 39 98 27 O
3 56 187 27 O
3 45 150 31 O
1 0 0.0 0O O
No.
12.5
8.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
2.0
Rec Rush Ret
TD TD TD 2PT SAF XP FG
0 0 0 0 0 41 28
10 0 0 0 0O O 0
1 6 0 0 0O O 0
5 1 0 0 0O O 0
6 0 0 0 0O O 0
3 0 0 0 0O O 0
0 2 0 0 0O O 0

TOTAL
125
60

42
36
36
18
12



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

288
153
114

21

523
2400
4.6

406
231
56.9
3092
30

193
2899

6.65
13.39

5299
45.29
54.71

959

5.5

19
271

Replay

20.6
10.9

8.1
15

37.4
171.4

29
16.5

56.9
220.9
2.1

13.8
207.1

378.5

68.5

14

Actual

19.2
7.9

10
13

384
153.4
4

27.9
15.9

56.9
211.9
2.1

16.4
1955

6.5
13.4

348.9
44

56

68.4
5.1

0.9
111

0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

84
2889
34.4

39
463
11.9

46
1083
235

122
1142

30
21

373
41

13
27

41

28
32
87.5

Replay

6
206.4

2.8
33.1

3.3
77.4

8.7
81.6

2.1
15

26.6
29
0.9

1.9
0.1
2.9

0.1

2.3

Actual

5.3
195.6

37

3.2
34.9
10.9

73.4
245

6.7
54.4

1.9
11

21.1
2.4
11
1.2
0.1
2.4
0.1
1.3
1.6

78.3



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

210
95

78
37

483
1720
3.6

359
163
45.4
1857
53

422
1435

3.48
11.39

3155
54.52
45.48

895

3.5

22
207

Replay

15
6.8

5.6
2.6

34.5
122.9

25.6
11.6

45.4
132.6

3.8

30.1
102.5

2254

63.9

1.6

Actual

17.6
8.1

7.9
16

34.6
130.1
3.8

27.9
13.4

47.8
159.7
3.1

23.4
136.4
4.4

12

266.4
48.8
51.2

65.6

4.1

11
9.5

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

108
3897
36.1

33
226
6.8

79
1584
20.1

72

699

35
15

199
20

11

19

20
28
71.4

Replay

7.7
278.4

2.4
16.1

5.6
113.1

51
49.9

2.5
11

14.2
14
0.4
0.8
0.2
14

14
2

Actual

6.8
262.9

38.7

18

4.4
91.1

20.6

51
45.9

2.3
0.9

13.9
1.8
0.9
0.9
0.1
1.6

0.5
0.9
58.3



