

1976 Dallas Cowboys

REPLAY

Won	Loss	Tie
10	4	0

ACTUAL

Won	Loss	Tie
11	3	0

			Pct	Yards				Had	Pct					
	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Avg.	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks
Passing:														
Staubach	385	219	56.9	2894	25	89	15	6.5	3.9	7.5	13.2	86.2	30.0	
White, D	20	11	55.0	193	2	48	4	10.0	20.0	9.7	17.5	81.9	0.0	
Pearson	1	1	100.0	5	0	5	0	0.0	0.0	5.0	5.0	87.5	0.0	

Rushing:						Interceptions:					
Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD	
Dennison	175	723	4.1	25	2	Waters	6	0	0.0	2	0
Laidlaw	83	556	6.7	28	2	Harris	5	67	13.4	31	0
Newhouse	107	492	4.6	24	6	Renfro	4	39	9.8	27	0
Pearson, P	72	358	5.0	25	0	Washington, M	3	56	18.7	27	0
Young	30	161	5.4	24	1	Barnes	3	45	15.0	31	0
Staubach	46	95	2.1	22	2	Martin	1	0	0.0	0	0
DuPree	7	15	2.1	6	0						

Receiving:						Sacks:	
Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		No.	
Pearson, D	62	970	15.6	61	10	Martin	12.5
DuPree	50	633	12.7	44	6	Jones, Too Tall	8.0
Laidlaw	33	345	10.5	36	4	White, R	6.5
Pearson, P	26	347	13.3	89	3	Cole	6.0
Richards	24	446	18.6	33	2	Gregory	6.0
Newhouse	15	83	5.5	31	1	Henderson	6.0
Young	11	171	15.5	38	1	Breunig	3.0
Dennison	5	45	9.0	17	0	Kyle	2.0



Punt Returns:						Scoring:								
No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		TD	Rush	Ret	2PT	SAF	XP	FG	TOTAL	
Johnson, B	39	463	11.87	43	1	Herrera	0	0	0	0	0	41	28	125
						Pearson, D	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	60
						Newhouse	1	6	0	0	0	0	0	42
						Laidlaw	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	36
						DuPree	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	36
						Pearson, P	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
						Dennison	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	12

Kickoff Returns					
No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	
Johnson, B	35	806	23.0	39	0
Jensen	10	262	26.2	39	0
Saldi	1	15	15.0	15	0

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual		Replay	Actual	
First Downs	288	20.6	19.2	Punts	84	6	5.3
Rushing	153	10.9	7.9	Yards Punted	2889	206.4	195.6
Passing	114	8.1	10	Average Yards Per Punt	34.4		37
Penalty	21	1.5	1.3				
Rushes	523	37.4	38.4	Punt Returns	39	2.8	3.2
Yards Gained (Net)	2400	171.4	153.4	Yards Returned	463	33.1	34.9
Average Gain	4.6		4	Average Yards Per Return	11.9		10.9
				Returned for TD	1		0
Passes Attempted	406	29	27.9	Kickoff Returns	46	3.3	3
Completed	231	16.5	15.9	Yards Returned	1083	77.4	73.4
Percent Completed	56.9	56.9	56.9	Average Yards Per Return	23.5		24.5
Total Yards Gained	3092	220.9	211.9	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	30	2.1	2.1				
Yards Lost	193	13.8	16.4	Penalties	122	8.7	6.7
Net Yards Gained	2899	207.1	195.5	Yards Penalized	1142	81.6	54.4
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.65		6.5				
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.39		13.4	Fumbles	30	2.1	1.9
				Lost	21	1.5	1.1
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	5299	378.5	348.9	Total Points Scored	373	26.6	21.1
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	45.29		44	Touchdowns (Total)	41	2.9	2.4
Percent Total Yards - Passing	54.71		56	Touchdowns Rushing	13	0.9	1.1
				Touchdowns Passing	27	1.9	1.2
Ball Control Plays	959	68.5	68.4	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	0.1	0.1
Average Gain (Net)	5.5		5.1	*Extra Points	41	2.9	2.4
				Safeties	1	0.1	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	28	2	1.3
Had Intercepted	19	1.4	0.9	Field Goal Attempts	32	2.3	1.6
Yards Opponents Returned	271		11.1	Percent Successful	87.5		78.3
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0.1				

TEAM DEFENSE

		Replay	Actual		Replay	Actual	
First Downs	210	15	17.6	Punts	108	7.7	6.8
Rushing	95	6.8	8.1	Yards Punted	3897	278.4	262.9
Passing	78	5.6	7.9	Average Yards Per Punt	36.1		38.7
Penalty	37	2.6	1.6				
				Punt Returns	33	2.4	2
Rushes	483	34.5	34.6	Yards Returned	226	16.1	18
Yards Gained (Net)	1720	122.9	130.1	Average Yards Per Return	6.8		9
Average Gain	3.6		3.8	Returned for TD	1		0
Passes Attempted	359	25.6	27.9	Kickoff Returns	79	5.6	4.4
Completed	163	11.6	13.4	Yards Returned	1584	113.1	91.1
Percent Completed	45.4	45.4	47.8	Average Yards Per Return	20.1		20.6
Total Yards Gained	1857	132.6	159.7	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	53	3.8	3.1				
Yards Lost	422	30.1	23.4	Penalties	72	5.1	5.1
Net Yards Gained	1435	102.5	136.4	Yards Penalized	699	49.9	45.9
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	3.48		4.4				
Yards Gained Per Completion	11.39		12	Fumbles	35	2.5	2.3
				Lost	15	1.1	0.9
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	3155	225.4	266.4	Total Points Scored	199	14.2	13.9
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	54.52		48.8	Touchdowns (Total)	20	1.4	1.8
Percent Total Yards - Passing	45.48		51.2	Touchdowns Rushing	6	0.4	0.9
				Touchdowns Passing	11	0.8	0.9
Ball Control Plays	895	63.9	65.6	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	3	0.2	0.1
Average Gain (Net)	3.5		4.1	*Extra Points	19	1.4	1.6
				Safeties	0	0	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	20	1.4	0.5
Had Intercepted	22	1.6	1.1	Field Goal Attempts	28	2	0.9
Yards Opponents Returned	207		9.5	Percent Successful	71.4		58.3
Returned by Opponents for TD	0		0				